Kawa pucosan
KogeiHblit HAaNUTOK

baToH, macno

B 10.00 ®pyKTbl
OBEI
Cyn KapTopenbHbli C MaK 13g
Kypa nopuMoHHas
KaprodenbHoe niope
Kanycra TyweHas
KoMMNOT U3 CBEXMX A6NOK
Xneb p>xaHoM
NOJNIOHUK
Monoko
KoHp v34

YXUH
3esieHbl FOPOLLEK”
Omner
Yan

Xneb nieHuYHbINA

3aBe,1yloumu MBIOY

YTeepAaato:

150/150
150/ 200
30/5

70/70

150/200
60 /70
55/ 65
55 / 65
150/ 180
40/50

180/200
20/40

50

150

200
30 /50



